
YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ENDOSCOPY

SHORT WIRE METAL STENT
FOR SAFE AND EASY STENT RELEASE

•• Compatible with our short wire guide wires
•• Platinum Line for excellent visibility
•• Safe application
•• Easier release of the stent without the need
for an irrigation port

•• Cylindrical stentform
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REF 0mm Length mm Covering mm 
Introducer 
max0F 

Working 
length mm 

Resheathable 
Recommended 
guidewi ewire inch

SHORT WIRE METALSTENTS 

RST43-001-10.040 

RST43-001-10.060 

RST43-001-10.080 

RST43-001-10.100 

RST43-002-10.040 

RST43-002-10.060 

RST43-002-10.080 

RST43-002-10.100 
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0.035" 

0.035" 

0.035" 

REF 0 inches 
Total length 

mm 
Tip length 

mm 
Tip form Set-up Covering 

ECO GUIDE WIRE 

MTN-BM-89/26-A 

MTN-BM-89/26-A-J 

MTN-BM-63/26-A 

MTN-BM-63/26-A-J 

0.035" 
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straight 

J-tlp

straight 

J-tlp

hydroph巾c, rad1opaque 

hydroph巾c, rad1opaque 

hydroph巾c, rad1opaque 

hydroph巾c, rad1opaque 

blue-yellow covering 

blue-yellow covering 

blue-yellow covering 

blue-yellow covering 

Packaging unit Eco Guide Wire: 2 pieces 
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MICRO-TECH 

ENDOSCOPY 

No.10, Gaoke 3rd Road, 

National Hi-Tech Zone, 

Nanjing, China, 210032 

+86-25-58646393

Micro-Tech-Medical.com 

Sales@ micro-tech.com.cn 

Mtmarketing@micro-tech.com.cn 


